
NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING 

 

The Chief Executive Officer, Flood and River Erosion Management Agency of Assam 

(FREMAA), on behalf of the Governor of Assam, invites e-tender for Single Stage One 

Envelope system from eligible bidders. Details of the bid may be seen at e-procurement 

portal https://assamtenders.gov.in and also in the office of the undersigned during office 

hours.  

 

Sl
. 
N
o. 

Name of 
scheme/work 

Location Approx. value 
of works 
(in Rs.) 

Earnest 
money @ 2% 

(in Rs.) 

Cost of bid 
documents 

(in Rs.) 

Time of 
Comple

-tion 

1 Bank 
protection 
works from 
Dakhala to 
Guimara in 
Palasbari 

area 
(from ch.0 m 

to3000m) 
including 

Construction 
of Sluice on 

Kalbhog 
River. 

District- 
Kamrup (R). 

From 
downstre-

am of 
Dakhala 

to 
Guimara 

in 
Palasbari 

area 
(from ch.0 
m to 3000 

m) 

296,000,000.00 5,906,000.00 10,000.00 2 years 

  

Note:  

1. Date of publication of bid documents: 19-12-2017 from 10.00 AM. 

2. Date of Bid submission start date: 20-12-2017 from 11:00 AM 

3. Last date and time for submission of bid: 01-02-2018 upto 3.00 PM. 

4. Pre-bid meeting on: 17-01-2018 at 11 AM in the office of the undersigned. 

5. Date of opening of bid: 01-02-2018 immediately after bid submission deadline,i.e 

after 3.00 PM. 

 

       Sd/- 

Chief Executive Officer 

FREMAA 

https://assamtenders.gov.in/

